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Income Annuity Survey Details

Primary Annuitant

Birth Date March 11, 1953

Sex Male
Secondary Annuitant

Birth Date March 16, 1953

Sex Female

Annuity Type Joint Life

Fund Type RRIF

Guarantee Period |0 Years

Income $2,000.00

Purchase Date August 1, 2013

Payment Frequency Monthly

Income Start Date |September 1, 2013

. . S Single
Financial Institution

Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada

Canada Life

Standard Life

Desjardins Financial Security
Empire Life

Manulife Investments

$449,746.04
$451,348.90
$461,553.41
$476,930.57
$479,461.93
$483,173.70

Main Office
1117 St. Catherine West

Suite 325

Montreal, Quebec

H3B 1H9

Monthly
Taxable
Portion

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

& Assumption Life

BMO Insurance

€ Canadalife

@& Empire
Life
o
quitable Lif
-

Foreste rsW f
X

INDUSTRIAL ﬁLLiﬁNCE

INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
LT,
-
L1

LaCapitale

M Manulife Financial

RBC
] Insurance

STANDARD LIFE™

Sun
Life Financial

i TRANSAMERICA

Prepared by:  IVON T HUGHES

Date prepared:

July 29, 2013




