## LifeAnnuities.com



Contact: Ivon T Hughes Tel: 514-842-9001 Toll Free: 877-842-3863 Email: info@trustco.ca

Web: lifeannuities.com

Main Office 1117 St. Catherine West Suite 325 Montreal, Quebec H3B 1H9

Income Annuity Survey Details		
Primary Annuitant		
Birth Date	March 11, 1953	
Sex	Male	
Secondary Annuitant		
Birth Date	March 16, 1953	
Sex	Female	
Annuity Type	Joint Life	
Fund Type	RRIF	
Guarantee Period	0 Years	
Income	\$2,000.00	
Purchase Date	August 1, 2013	
Payment Frequency	Monthly	
Income Start Date	September 1, 2013	

Financial Institution	Single Premium	Monthly Taxable Portion
Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada	\$449,746.04	\$2,000.00
Canada Life	\$451,348.90	\$2,000.00
Standard Life	\$461,553.41	\$2,000.00
Desjardins Financial Security	\$476,930.57	\$2,000.00
Empire Life	\$479,461.93	\$2,000.00
Manulife Investments	\$483,173.70	\$2,000.00



Sun

Life Financial

TRANSAMERICA

Prepared by: IVON T HUGHES Date prepared: July 29, 2013